Ball valves
Range
e50
Specifications
 Valve
Dimensions: DN8 to DN80 (1/4" to 3")
Connection: BSP female thread
Pressure: PN63 (1000 lbs)

80 3" 205 276 204 165 8 16.00 450076-80A
V 0223
DN
(mm)
NB
(inches)
Opening/closing time
(s)
Part number
24V 50Hz
Opening/closing time
(s)
Part number
24V DC
r 1/4" 15 450076-8B 16 450076-8C
10 3/8" 15 450076-10B 16 450076-10C
15 1/2" 15 450076-15B 16 450076-15C
20 3/4" 15 450076-20B 16 450076-20C
25 1" 15 450076-25B 16 450076-25C
32 1"1/4 15 450076-32B 16 450076-32C
40 1"1/2 15 450076-40B 16 450076-40C
Range
e50
MOTORISED
VALVES